
Sales Consultants Region Internal Sales Consultants Senior Administrative Assistants

MEGA MARKET $500M+

David Kasparian
Office: 617.872.1133
David.Kasparian@troweprice.com

EASTERN
Leann Woerner 
Office: 410.345.8760
Leann.Woerner@troweprice.com

Angela Citro 
Office: 410.577.4103
Angela.Citro@troweprice.com

Joe Culhane
Phone: 719.246.2053
Joe.Culhane.@troweprice.com

WESTERN
Mary Morel 
Office: 719.278.5858
Mary.Morel@troweprice.com

Angela Citro 
Office: 410.577.4103
Angela.Citro@troweprice.com

RETENTION

David Kasparian
Office: 617.872.1133
David.Kasparian@troweprice.com

MEGA MARKET
$1B+

Leann Woerner 
Office: 410.345.8760
Leann.Woerner@troweprice.com

Angela Citro 
Office: 410.577.4103
Angela.Citro@troweprice.com

Ashley Schuermann
Office: 719.278.5654
Ashley.Schuermann@troweprice.com

LARGE MARKET
$50M–$1B

Carrie Paris
Office: 410.504.3642
Carrie.Paris@troweprice.com

Brittany Harrell
Office: 410.577.4117
Brittany.Harrell@troweprice.com

LARGE MARKET $50M–$500M

Steve Smith
Office: 719.510.8275
Steve.Smith@troweprice.com

 
PACIFIC

Mary Morel 
Office: 719.278.5858
Mary.Morel@troweprice.com

Kate Lythgoe
Office: 719.278.6233
Kate.Lythgoe@troweprice.com

Scott Redfield
Office: 719.314.9846
Scott.Redfield@troweprice.com

 
MIDWEST

Lawrence Snoops
Office: 410.345.8737
Lawrence.Snoops@troweprice.com

Kate Lythgoe
Office: 719.278.6233
Kate.Lythgoe@troweprice.com

Peter Lush
Office: 303.263.7854
Peter.Lush@troweprice.com

 
GREAT LAKES

Carrie Paris
Office: 410.504.3642
Carrie.Paris@troweprice.com

Kate Lythgoe
Office: 719.278.6233
Kate.Lythgoe@troweprice.com

Jim Quartarone
Office: 719.278.5634
Jim.Quartarone@troweprice.com

 
CENTRAL

Mary Morel 
Office: 719.278.5858
Mary.Morel@troweprice.com

Kate Lythgoe
Office: 719.278.6233
Kate.Lythgoe@troweprice.com

John “Jay” Walther
Office: 410.345.7134
John.Walther@troweprice.com

 
SOUTHEAST

Lawrence Snoops
Office: 410.345.8737
Lawrence.Snoops@troweprice.com

Brittany Harrell
Office: 410.577.4117
Brittany.Harrell@troweprice.com

Mike Nanz
Office : 201.253.5104 
Michael.Nanz@troweprice.com

 
MID-ATLANTIC

Carrie Paris
Office: 410.504.3642
Carrie.Paris@troweprice.com

Brittany Harrell
Office: 410.577.4117
Brittany.Harrell@troweprice.com

Chris McCarthy
Office: 617.417.6002
Christopher.McCarthy@troweprice.com

 
NORTHEAST

Leann Woerner 
Office: 410.345.8760
Leann.Woerner@troweprice.com

Angela Citro 
Office: 410.577.4103
Angela.Citro@troweprice.com

Institutional Sales
Defined Contribution
RETIREMENT PLAN SERVICES

Lee Stevens
Head of Institutional Sales  
and Consultant Relations
Office: 410.345.7753
Lee.Stevens@troweprice.com

Joanne Scott
Senior Administrative Assistant
Office: 410.345.4622
Joanne.Scott@troweprice.com

CCON0102993
202109-1840214
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NHNH
VTVT

CTCT

NYNY

PAPA
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